
Abbrevations used:

S.No. Merit Rank as 

per CUET Score

Application 

Number

Applicant Name Date of Birth Category Sub-Category

(If any)

Remarks (If any)

1 1 MSc2304332 ANNU 12/20/2001 General NO

2 2 MSc2300108 JAGRITI LUTHRA 3/19/2002 General NO

3 3 MSc2300614 AKASH PRUSTY 11/29/2001 General NO

4 4 MSc2300616 AAKANKSHA PATWAL 2/11/2002 General NO

5 5 MSc2301841 ANUSHKA RAGHAV 5/9/2002 General NO

6 6 MSc2302266 ANJALI BATRA 12/22/2001 General NO

7 7 MSc2301267 ZUINER JAMIR 1/19/2001 UR (ST) NO

8 8 MSc2301387 RAJ VERMA 6/6/2002 General NO

9 9 MSc2300364 SIDDHANT SINGH 9/14/2003 General NO

10 10 MSc2301787 SIDDHARTHA 6/13/2002 General NO

11 11 MSc2300077 JANVI TYAGI 9/23/2001 General NO

12 12 MSc2300744 SARTHAK NEGI 3/25/2001 General NO

13 13 MSc2302206 SHIVANI SINGH 10/10/2000 UR (EWS) NO

14 14 MSc2301284 JIGYASA JAIN 9/16/2002 General NO

15 15 MSc2302706 NEHA KUMARI 8/8/2002 General NO

16 16 MSc2300516 SUDEEP GOUR 6/26/2003 General NO

17 17 MSc2300651 SHIV SHANKAR JHA 4/18/1999 General NO

18 18 MSc2304301 HARIOM GUPTA 6/16/2002 General NO Provided essential qualification are met

19 19 MSc2300013 SRISHTI GARG 9/19/2002 General NO

20 20 MSc2300284 PALAKPREET KAUR 8/11/2001 General NO

21 21 MSc2300891 ANCHAL JAISWAL 5/16/2003 UR (OBC) NO

22 22 MSc2301031 TANISHKA VISEN 4/18/2002 General NO

23 23 MSc2301811 KARUNA CHUTANI 3/9/2001 General NO

24 24 MSc2301926 DEEPANSH SINGH 7/6/2001 General NO

25 25 MSc2300114 CHIRAG NAIN 7/1/2003 General NO

26 26 MSc2300872 PRACHI GUPTA 12/6/2001 General NO Provided essential qualification are met

27 27 MSc2300735 RITIK NARAYAN 8/4/2003 SC NO

28 28 MSc2300861 ANKIT PARIHAR 5/2/2002 General NO

29 29 MSc2302971 PRIYA TYAGI 12/15/2001 EWS NO

30 30 MSc2303222 ROHIT CHOUDHURY 9/4/2002 OBC NO Provided essential qualification are met

31 31 MSc2303433 NITISH KUMAR 7/5/2003 OBC NO

32 32 MSc2300146 PRAJWAL KUMAR THAKUR 3/7/2001 OBC NO

33 33 MSc2303905 GARIMA MAHORI 10/24/2001 EWS NO

34 34 MSc2301574 JASMINE 8/16/2001 General NO

35 35 MSc2300536 NEELESH GUPTA 4/23/1995 EWS NO

36 36 MSc2301980 SUDHANSHU RANJAN 2/9/2002 General NO

37 37 MSc2302394 BRINDA 1/15/2003 General NO

38 38 MSc2300799 MANISH SEN 10/21/2001 General NO

39 39 MSc2302805 DIVYANSHU UPADHYAY 9/14/2002 EWS NO

40 40 MSc2300306 SARTHAK SAHU 3/15/2002 General NO

41 41 MSc2303018 KOTHINTI SHAIK SHAFIQ BASHA1/2/2001 EWS NO

42 42 MSc2300761 MAHENDER SINGH YADAV 5/21/2002 OBC NO

43 43 MSc2300383 SWETA PANDEY 6/28/2000 General Defence

44 44 MSc2301134 TANNU VERMA 5/9/2001 OBC NO

45 45 MSc2302906 SNEHLATA UPADHYAY 1/5/2002 General NO

46 46 MSc2300915 ISHA GUPTA 8/3/2002 General NO

47 47 MSc2301019 VARSHA 1/27/1999 EWS NO

48 48 MSc2303308 NEHA 8/10/2003 OBC NO

49 49 MSc2300019 SRINIVASA RAO ULLURI 6/3/2000 OBC NO

50 50 MSc2300687 JATIN DAHIYA 4/11/2002 General NO

51 51 MSc2302518 ADITYA KUMAR ABROL 3/31/2003 General NO

52 52 MSc2301783 KUNIKAA DWIVEDI 2/9/2002 General NO

53 53 MSc2303693 SANGAM YADAV 7/10/2000 OBC NO

54 54 MSc2300424 SAKSHI PUNIA 3/14/2002 General Defence

55 55 MSc2300011 ANIRUDHRA PRATAP SINGH10/15/2003 General NO

56 56 MSc2300040 YASHI YADAV 11/8/2002 OBC NO

57 57 MSc2301429 AASHI RAJPUT 10/11/2004 General NO

58 58 MSc2300480 NAMAN ANAND 11/28/2000 General NO

Provisional List of candidates in order of merit for 1st round of counselling (Subject to the

undertaking submitted against relevant eligibility documents in terms of the Admission Brochure)

for M.Sc. Programme Admission 2023-24 in the Department of Applied Mathematics scheduled on
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CW: Defence Personnel

KM: Kashmiri Migrant

PwD: Person with Disability

ST: Scheduled Tribe

EWS: Economically Weaker Section

OBC: Other Backward Class (NCL)

SC: Scheduled Caste

UR: Unreserved



59 59 MSc2304019 GARGI SUVATA 9/8/2004 OBC NO

60 60 MSc2300076 ROHAN ASWAL 8/13/2002 General NO

61 61 MSc2300132 RAJANISH KUMAR PANDEY 10/17/2002 General NO

62 62 MSc2300661 NEHA 1/10/2002 EWS NO

63 63 MSc2303265 VEDICA JHA 11/8/2002 General NO

64 64 MSc2303786 ANISHA SHARMA 8/6/2002 General NO Mismatch in CUET Roll Number

65 65 MSc2301145 ISHA OJHA 3/2/2002 General NO

66 66 MSc2302799 SUNITA KUMARI 7/15/2000 OBC NO Mismatch in CUET Roll Number

67 67 MSc2302027 RITU 11/13/2001 EWS NO

68 68 MSc2304034 RIDHIMAN CHOWDHURY 11/26/2001 General NO

69 69 MSc2304591 ANAND MOHAN 3/24/2001 General NO

70 70 MSc2301312 ANUSHKA NAGPAL 8/10/2002 General NO

71 71 MSc2301689 SHUBHAM KUMAR 3/30/2002 General NO

72 72 MSc2303149 AWAZ YADAV 3/8/2003 OBC NO

73 73 MSc2303824 NEHA BALIYAN 2/1/2003 General NO

74 74 MSc2300052 SWASTI BHARDWAJ 12/6/2001 General NO

75 75 MSc2303464 TANIKA 9/1/2003 OBC NO

76 76 MSc2300656 ASHISH 5/28/2002 General NO

77 77 MSc2302084 NANDINI SHARMA 11/15/2001 General NO

78 78 MSc2300819 GARIMA 9/18/2002 General NO

79 79 MSc2302481 SUNDUS AQEEL 11/6/2001 General NO

80 80 MSc2300356 LAXMI VERMA 10/12/2004 OBC NO

81 81 MSc2301886 VARSHA SINGH 8/20/1998 SC NO

82 82 MSc2303975 NIDHI KUMARI 10/7/2002 General NO

83 83 MSc2303116 ISHPREET KAUR 2/18/2003 General NO

84 84 MSc2300863 MANAN AGGARWAL 8/9/2002 General NO

85 85 MSc2302180 MUSKAN TYAGI 2/21/2003 General NO

86 86 MSc2303015 PUNITA YADAV 1/1/2002 General NO

87 88 MSc2301683 ISHA JOSHI 11/1/2001 EWS NO

88 89 MSc2301990 RAIMA 12/12/2001 SC NO

89 90 MSc2302991 AAKRITI 5/4/2002 OBC NO

90 91 MSc2303167 DIMPLE RANI 12/13/2003 EWS NO

91 92 MSc2302267 SAKSHI SINGH 3/9/2003 EWS NO

92 93 MSc2300530 ISHIKA BANSAL 9/9/2001 General NO Mismatch in CUET Roll Number

93 94 MSc2302826 AKRITI PATEL 8/14/1999 OBC NO

94 95 MSc2304435 SHWETA YADAV 8/22/2001 OBC NO

95 96 MSc2304531 DEEPAK KUMAR 6/4/2002 OBC NO

96 97 MSc2302127 TUHIN CHAKRABORTY 11/14/2001 EWS NO

97 98 MSc2300120 VATSAL JAIN 6/30/2000 General NO

98 99 MSc2300055 KARAN KAUSHIK 7/31/2003 General NO

99 100 MSc2301999 HARSH 9/4/2002 OBC NO

100 101 MSc2303886 ANJALI SINGH 1/22/2003 General NO

1 29 MSc2302971 PRIYA TYAGI 12/15/2001 EWS NO

2 33 MSc2303905 GARIMA MAHORI 10/24/2001 EWS NO

3 35 MSc2300536 NEELESH GUPTA 4/23/1995 EWS NO

4 39 MSc2302805 DIVYANSHU UPADHYAY 9/14/2002 EWS NO

5 41 MSc2303018 KOTHINTI SHAIK SHAFIQ BASHA1/2/2001 EWS NO

6 47 MSc2301019 VARSHA 1/27/1999 EWS NO

7 62 MSc2300661 NEHA 1/10/2002 EWS NO

8 67 MSc2302027 RITU 11/13/2001 EWS NO

9 88 MSc2301683 ISHA JOSHI 11/1/2001 EWS NO

10 91 MSc2303167 DIMPLE RANI 12/13/2003 EWS NO

11 92 MSc2302267 SAKSHI SINGH 3/9/2003 EWS NO

12 97 MSc2302127 TUHIN CHAKRABORTY 11/14/2001 EWS NO

13 104 MSc2300071 PRIYESH TAYAL 10/16/2001 EWS NO

14 106 MSc2302208 ADITI 10/22/2002 EWS NO

15 109 MSc2301305 SAUMYA TOMAR 8/8/2000 EWS NO

16 125 MSc2302152 MEHAK GOYAL 4/14/2002 EWS NO

17 130 MSc2302639 SUKIRTI MISHRA 7/18/2002 EWS NO

1 30 MSc2303222 ROHIT CHOUDHURY 9/4/2002 OBC NO Provided essential qualification are met

2 31 MSc2303433 NITISH KUMAR 7/5/2003 OBC NO

3 32 MSc2300146 PRAJWAL KUMAR THAKUR 3/7/2001 OBC NO

4 42 MSc2300761 MAHENDER SINGH YADAV 5/21/2002 OBC NO

5 44 MSc2301134 TANNU VERMA 5/9/2001 OBC NO

6 48 MSc2303308 NEHA 8/10/2003 OBC NO

7 49 MSc2300019 SRINIVASA RAO ULLURI 6/3/2000 OBC NO

8 53 MSc2303693 SANGAM YADAV 7/10/2000 OBC NO

9 56 MSc2300040 YASHI YADAV 11/8/2002 OBC NO

10 59 MSc2304019 GARGI SUVATA 9/8/2004 OBC NO

11 66 MSc2302799 SUNITA KUMARI 7/15/2000 OBC NO Mismatch in CUET Roll Number

12 72 MSc2303149 AWAZ YADAV 3/8/2003 OBC NO

Category: EWS

Category: OBC



13 75 MSc2303464 TANIKA 9/1/2003 OBC NO

14 80 MSc2300356 LAXMI VERMA 10/12/2004 OBC NO

15 90 MSc2302991 AAKRITI 5/4/2002 OBC NO

16 94 MSc2302826 AKRITI PATEL 8/14/1999 OBC NO

17 95 MSc2304435 SHWETA YADAV 8/22/2001 OBC NO

18 96 MSc2304531 DEEPAK KUMAR 6/4/2002 OBC NO

19 100 MSc2301999 HARSH 9/4/2002 OBC NO

20 107 MSc2302958 ANSHIKA SAINI 12/25/2003 OBC NO

21 108 MSc2300962 MRUNALIKA JITENDRA THAKARE9/17/2001 OBC NO

22 110 MSc2303420 JAIVEER 8/15/2001 OBC NO

23 111 MSc2304414 VISHAL RAJ YADAV 9/30/2000 OBC NO

24 120 MSc2300350 KOMAL PRAJAPAT 11/2/2003 OBC NO

25 128 MSc2302849 JAYA YADAV 6/24/2002 OBC NO

26 129 MSc2301157 UMESH CHOUDHARY 4/25/2001 OBC NO

27 134 MSc2303445 AKASH 9/18/2003 OBC NO

28 136 MSc2300562 ASHIKA SONI 11/18/2002 OBC NO

29 140 MSc2300143 YAMAN 11/28/2002 OBC NO

30 143 MSc2301441 JYOTI 9/25/2001 OBC NO

31 144 MSc2303046 SOURAV SAINI 7/12/1998 OBC NO Provided essential qualification are met

32 145 MSc2303460 CHANDRA KANTA JAT 7/15/1998 OBC NO

33 149 MSc2301858 GARIMA YADAV 1/4/2003 OBC NO

34 154 MSc2300806 SUJEET DRALL 11/7/2001 OBC NO

35 156 MSc2301215 NIKHIL DHIMAN 5/16/2000 OBC NO

36 160 MSc2301423 PREETI 8/13/2001 OBC Defence

37 163 MSc2300240 ANNIKA JAISWAL 5/29/2002 OBC NO

38 172 MSc2303969 REKHA 6/3/2001 OBC Defence

39 173 MSc2304483 SAHIL 9/28/2000 OBC NO

40 179 MSc2303952 LAIMAYUM PREETY DEVI 11/3/2003 OBC NO

41 181 MSc2301680 AMAN VERMA 7/15/2000 OBC Defence

42 184 MSc2300765 RUCHIKA 8/1/2002 OBC NO

43 191 MSc2300301 PRINCY YADAV 1/22/2003 OBC NO

44 192 MSc2300373 JANHVI GUPTA 7/25/2002 OBC NO

45 194 MSc2300721 RIYA VERMA 3/19/2002 OBC NO

46 195 MSc2300737 VIVEK KUMAR 3/17/2003 OBC Defence

47 199 MSc2301253 DEEKSHA 4/10/2004 OBC

Defecne,PWD, 

Kashmiri 

Immigrant

48 201 MSc2301537 PRAGATI KUMARI 4/21/2002 OBC NO

49 204 MSc2301913 MANISH YADAV 6/4/2000 OBC NO

50 206 MSc2303624 MAREEDU SATHEESH 8/7/2001 OBC NO

1 27 MSc2300735 RITIK NARAYAN 8/4/2003 SC NO

2 81 MSc2301886 VARSHA SINGH 8/20/1998 SC NO

3 89 MSc2301990 RAIMA 12/12/2001 SC NO

4 102 MSc2300036 KRITIKA KANOJIA 2/22/2002 SC NO

5 114 MSc2302766 HRIDYANSH JEENGAR 7/20/2002 SC NO

6 147 MSc2304618 PRACHI RAJ 6/2/2001 SC NO

7 165 MSc2302487 ISHA 7/1/2004 SC NO

8 169 MSc2303236 ISHA 7/1/2004 SC NO

9 171 MSc2302869 HARSHITA SINGH 2/7/2001 SC NO

10 178 MSc2302140 SHRISTI SINGH 6/17/2002 SC NO

11 196 MSc2303002 TANISHA 10/28/2001 SC NO

12 200 MSc2301495 RAHUL KAUSHAL 2/6/2001 SC NO

13 217 MSc2300509 GARIMA SINGH 8/23/2002 SC NO

14 219 MSc2300179 KUSH 12/31/2002 SC NO

15 227 MSc2304539 PRATIBHA PATRA 1/12/1999 SC Defence

16 233 MSc2301716 ANSHIKA SINGH 1/4/2003 SC NO

17 236 MSc2304535 RONIT RAI 9/1/2002 SC NO

18 243 MSc2300159 SACHIN HANS SAROJ 5/10/2001 SC NO

1 7 MSc2301267 ZUINER JAMIR 1/19/2001 ST NO

2 164 MSc2303736 VIJAY PAL BADGOTI 9/4/2000 ST NO Provided Mathematics is one of the main subjects

3 202 MSc2300118 DION TREVOR MARWEIN 3/24/2001 ST NO

Category: SC

Category: ST


